BURKHALTER HOLDING AG

BURKHALTER HOLDING AG
WKN: 21225580

ISIN: CH0212255803

Overview
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Price
99.40 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.30% (-0.30)

CH0212255803
BRKN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

1,081 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

99.30 CHF (46)
99.70 CHF (29)
100.60 CHF
100.60 CHF
99.20 CHF
99.70 CHF
99.809345 CHF
2,472
246,728.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0212255803&ID_NOTATION=23422050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0212255803&ID_NOTATION=23422050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f7a9fa43d1721a01977fa9dfdfb3c5e31fb754dd0c443a3b951b387f653e00a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=924daea7dc5781bda&time=1714229523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a42050b4155786acd8e61801415382dda034fc5cc916cc2aaedbd4ae3eef1c6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a931209cfc450ad47&time=1714229523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48d7cd36f313834bc16b29d6a0bb4fa8b6eecbb43149115747ddc776f8db518c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=923a48fd9752de448&time=1714229523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a781a20ea712759c4f07b897e2d28d39fd7b9a19154030ab8dc9179322b0d92&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df830b8539f37de93&time=1714229523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba2bdfff4866d6d279a809158ba84a9ed73aec60f983992984c6ebe0f9380c48&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7792ad0fc6d92d1d0&time=1714229523&tool=RSC

BURKHALTER HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/26 16:32:44

Price
99.40 CHF

Difference ©  -0.30%(-0.30)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0212255803
Symbol BRKN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,081 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 99.30 CHF (46)
Ask (Ask size) 99.70 CHF (29)
Open 100.60 CHF
High 100.60 CHF
Low 99.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 99.70 CHF
VWAP 99.809345 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,472
Trading volume 246,728.70
Number of trades 90
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.16% +4.95% +33.65%
Perf (abs.) +14.60 +4.70 +25.10
Beta 0.29 0.39 0.64
Volatility 18.34 19.99 2512
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 16:32 99.40 CHF
26

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 87.70 CHF

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 67.80 EUR
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 68.30 EUR
28

101.00 CHF (2024/03/25
87.00 CHF (2024/02/09
101.00 CHF (2024/03/25
83.00 CHF (2023/11/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.25

0.06

0.00

0.00

99.00 CHF (6,243
97.95 CHF (5,837
93.08 CHF (4,453

)
)
)
91.20 CHF (5,267)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

90
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23422050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81875597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81936099

BURKHALTER HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Burkhalter ~

/-—-

Contact Details
BURKHALTER HOLDING AG
Hohlstrasse 475 - 8048 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-432-47-77
Fax: +41-44-432-43-50
E-mail: info@burkhalter.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Zeno Bohm Chairman of Managing Board

Urs Member of Executive
Domenig Committee

Board of directors

Diego Briesch
Marco Syfrig
Michéle Novak-
Moser

Nina Remmers

Willy Hippi

Gaudenz F.
Domenig

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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